Honors Council 2015-16
Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee
Dr. Robert Eisenstadt

Dr. Christopher Gissendanner

Ms.  Deborah Golemon
Dr. Claudia Grinnell
Dr. Paula Griswold
Dr. Kioh Kim

Ms.  Ramona Martin
Ms.  Noelle Prestridge
Dr. Ruth Smith

Dr.  Joshua Stockley

School of Sciences

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services
School of Pharmacy-Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences
School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services
School of Humanities

School of Health Professions

School of Education

Recruitment & Admissions

Student Success Center

School of Humanities

School of Behavioral and Social Sciences

CAES
CBSS
CHPS
CBSS
CAES
CHPS
CAES
EVP
EVP
VPAA

Faculty Senate/Honors Program Director

342-1946

342-1151

342-3314

342-1196

342-1512

342-3805

342-1873

342-3699

342-6735

342-1526

342-3216

joydeep@ulm.edu
eisenstadt@ulm.edu
gissendanner@ulm.edu
golemon@ulm.edu
grinnell@ulm.edu
griswold@ulm.edu
kim@ulm.edu
rmartin@ulm.edu
prestridge@ulm.edu
rusmith@ulm.edu Ex-officio

stockley@ulm.edu Chair



